August 2021
© 2021 Crocus Technology                  1
CT220 · Rev. 0.6
CT220
XtremeSense® High Linearity, High-Resolution TMR Contactless
Current Sensor in Miniature Form Factor
Features
• AC or DC Contactless Current Sensing Range: Up to

© 2021 Crocus Technology                22
CT220 · Rev. 0.6
Ordering Information
Part Number
Operating
Temperature Range
Magnetic Field
Range
Package Packing Method
CT220BMC-IS5 -40°C to +85°C
±1.5 mT
(±15 G)
5-lead SOT23
2.90 x 2.80 x 1.24 mm
Tape & Reel
CT220BMC-HS5 -40°C to +125°C
CT220BMV-IS5 -40°C to +85°C
CT220BMV-HS5 -40°C to +125°C
CT220FMC-IS5 -40°C to +85°C
±5.0 mT
(±50 G)
5-lead SOT23
2.90 x 2.80 x 1.24 mm
Tape & Reel
CT220FMC-HS5 -40°C to +125°C
CT220FMV-IS5 -40°C to +85°C
CT220FMV-HS5 -40°C to +125°C
CT220PMC-IS5 -40°C to +85°C
±10.0 mT
(±100 G)
5-lead SOT23
2.90 x 2.80 x 1.24 mm
Tape & Reel
CT220PMC-HS5 -40°C to +125°C
CT220PMV-IS5 -40°C to +85°C
CT220PMV-HS5 -40°C to +125°C
CT220RMC-IS5 -40°C to +85°C
±15.0 mT
(±150 G)
5-lead SOT23
2.90 x 2.80 x 1.24 mm
Tape & Reel
CT220RMC-HS5 -40°C to +125°C
CT220RMV-IS5 -40°C to +85°C
CT220RMV-HS5 -40°C to +125°C
CT220  www.crocus-technology.com
© 2021 Crocus Technology                23
CT220 · Rev. 0.6